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Hidden away in the heart of Halton, north of the 401 on 3/4 acre mature private
lot is this custom built bungalow in superb condition. Well appointed LR with
floor to ceiling brick FP and large picture window, formal DR, 3 bdrms plus an
office, ensuite in the master. Hardwood on the main level (except kit), bsmt fin
with large cosy fam rm boasting woodstove, gorgeous
M pine ceiling and above grade windows. Attached dbl
. B car garage, driveway newly paved. Nothing to do but
B move in. Call Iris Irwin* for your exclusive viewing.

L3 00-592-31

IRIS IRWIN® *SalesRep.
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ountry Bungalow refinished top to bottom.
Wooded half acre. Four minutes west of

Georgetown. Call Frances Goodkey to view.
$269,500.

FRANCES GOODKEY" *saleskep.

) 876-0430
COMMONWEALTH REAL ESTATE SERVICES CORP.
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NEJTLEY UN KAVINE
'$314,500R
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LOrmer Yl GET HERE
s FIRST?
;" or you will likely be sorry
since the first one to see
this will likely be the

buyer. Beautiful, bright,
| very spacious 3 bedroom
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EAST GEORGETOWN! Over 1/2 acre lot! Immaculate 4 BR custom built!
Huge m/f family room with fp & walkout to patio! Formal dining &
entertainer's living room has 2nd fireplace & walkout! Updated kitchen,
master has ensuite, finished rec rm, & more! 2 car
garage, Greenhouse & pond! Many updates! Must
see! Fabulous setting!
Call Gloria Today!! 905- 821-3200

GLORIA
RIDDELL’

*SalesRep.
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corner unit with eat-in
kitchen, ensuite master
bedroom (corner tub &
shower), walkout
basement. Neutral decor,
freshly painted. Truly one
of a kind! First time
offered at $164,900.

DOROTHY S. SZCZERBOWICZ' -siicskep.

A rare find describes this spacious open concept 4 bdrm., 3 bths, split level home with lots
of windows to watch the seasons change, entertainment size /R with floor to ceiling bay
window. D/R with patio drs overlooking the perennial garden, large gourmet kit with oak
cupboards & ceramics fully equipped with appli, sunshine ceiling & breakfast area O/L the
F/R with stone F/P & ravine views, French drs leading to
office/4th bdrm, another W/O to huge 2 level deck. M/B hag
ensuite bath & W/I closet & patio doors to another private
deck, all this & designer colors, lots of upgrades come. & see
for yourself. Exclusive listing! For appt. to view call Sue
McCallum 905-456-1000.
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Enjoy high quality, thoughtfully designed
accommodations and take part in social,
spiritual and recreational pursuits in e ¢
a caring community.

* your choice of many unique floorplans

* each suite offers a balcony or patio*

* optional solariums & fireplaces®

* underground parking is available

* full amenities including a dining room,
library, games room, wellness centre & more

' 34:ROuE security One Bedroom Suites & £77 ML,
> where structurall Y feasible start i n g f rom ? & f o - 3 l‘

$05,200.°

e "
&> T'he Marian{Courtyard

®* ADULT LIFESTYLE COMMUNITY

137 MARTIN STREET, MILTON (905)878-195 |

SALES OFFICE HOURS: Monday, Wednesday, Friday, Saturday & Sunday: 2:00-4:00pm
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. E. & O.E.

Represented by REZRL Blue Springs - Chris Newell, Sales Representative




